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FIRENZE - Piazzale Michelangelo Inizio trasferimento
61 FIRENZE - Partenza / Start Via C.A. Dalla Chiesa 0,0 190,2 12 : 10 12 : 10 12 : 10

71 Compiobbi SS 67 - Via Aretina 5,5 5,5 184,7 12 : 18 12 : 18 12 : 17

75 Le Sieci SS 67 - Via Aretina 2,7 8,2 182,0 12 : 22 12 : 22 12 : 21

85 Pontassieve SS 67 5,0 13,2 177,0 12 : 30 12 : 29 12 : 28

106 Galleria Monsavano SS 67 1,3 14,5 175,7 12 : 32 12 : 31 12 : 30

110 Rufina - P.L. SS 67 - Via Fiorentina 5,8 20,3 169,9 12 : 41 12 : 39 12 : 38

116 Rufina SS 67 - Via Piave 1,4 21,7 168,5 12 : 43 12 : 41 12 : 40

149 Sandetole - P.L. SS 67 6,9 28,6 161,6 12 : 54 12 : 51 12 : 49

159 Dicomano Piazza della Repubblica 2,6 31,2 159,0 12 : 58 12 : 55 12 : 53

202 Balze di Vicchio SP 551 5,3 36,5 153,7 13 : 06 13 : 03 13 : 00

183 Vicchio - P.L. SP 551 4,2 40,7 149,5 13 : 12 13 : 09 13 : 06

194 Borgo San Lorenzo Viale IV Novembre 5,6 46,3 143,9 13 : 21 13 : 17 13 : 14

197 Borgo San Lorenzo Immissione SP 42 2,9 49,2 141,0 13 : 25 13 : 22 13 : 18

242 Scarperia - autodromo Mugello SP 42 4,0 53,2 137,0 13 : 31 13 : 27 13 : 24

271 Scarperia - inizio circuito SP 503 - Via Margheri 4,1 57,3 132,9 13 : 38 13 : 33 13 : 29

231 Scarperia - T.V. Aquila Energie SP 503 - Viale Kennedy 2,5 59,8 130,4 13 : 42 13 : 37 13 : 33

206 San Piero a Sieve SP 551 1,5 61,3 128,9 13 : 44 13 : 39 13 : 35

197 Borgo San Lorenzo Immissione SP 42 3,1 64,4 125,8 13 : 49 13 : 44 13 : 39

226 T.V. Palagiaccio SP 42 1,5 65,9 124,3 13 : 51 13 : 46 13 : 41

242 Scarperia - autodromo Mugello SP 42 2,5 68,4 121,8 13 : 55 13 : 50 13 : 45

271 Scarperia - uscita circuito SP 37 - Via Filippo Lippi 4,1 72,5 117,7 14 : 01 13 : 56 13 : 51

336 Sant'Agata SP 37 - Via S. Francesco 2,9 75,4 114,8 14 : 06 14 : 00 13 : 55

301 Galliano SP 37 4,4 79,8 110,4 14 : 12 14 : 06 14 : 01

270 Ponte Lago Bilancino SS 65 5,0 84,8 105,4 14 : 20 14 : 14 14 : 08

285 Rotatoria Colle Barucci - inizio circuito SP 131 0,7 85,5 104,7 14 : 21 14 : 15 14 : 09

265 Barberino di Mugello Uscita da SP 31 3,6 89,1 101,1 14 : 27 14 : 20 14 : 14

265 Barberino di Mugello - centro abitato Via della Repubblica 1,6 90,7 99,5 14 : 29 14 : 22 14 : 16

494 Montecarelli - GPM SP 8 - SS 65 6,3 97,0 93,2 14 : 39 14 : 31 14 : 25

285 Rotatoria Colle Barucci -  fine circuito SS 65 7,2 104,2 86,0 14 : 50 14 : 42 14 : 35

226 Panoramica di Rivalago Brevi gallerie 2,2 106,4 83,8 14 : 53 14 : 45 14 : 38

258 Cavallina SP 8 7,6 114,0 76,2 15 : 05 14 : 56 14 : 49

425 Croci di Calenzano - GPM SP 8 4,8 118,8 71,4 15 : 12 15 : 03 14 : 55

122 Carraia SP 8 6,3 125,1 65,1 15 : 22 15 : 13 15 : 04

85 Galleria del Colle Strada del Colle 4,0 129,1 61,1 15 : 28 15 : 18 15 : 10

70 Calenzano - ingresso circuito Via Firenze 1,5 130,6 59,6 15 : 30 15 : 21 15 : 12

107 Inizio salita Via Baroncoli 2,0 132,6 57,6 15 : 34 15 : 24 15 : 15

330 Loc. Collina - Fine salita SP 130 3,6 136,2 54,0 15 : 39 15 : 29 15 : 20

93 Sesto Fiorentino Viale XX Settembre 3,7 139,9 50,3 15 : 45 15 : 34 15 : 25

50 Sesto Fiorentino Viale Ariosto 1,7 141,6 48,6 15 : 47 15 : 37 15 : 27

56 Sesto Fiorentino - inizio 1° giro Via Giuseppe Garibaldi 2,6 144,2 46,0 15 : 51 15 : 41 15 : 31

60 Settimello Via Papa Giovanni XXIII 4,2 148,4 41,8 15 : 58 15 : 47 15 : 37

59 T.V. Tirrenia Trucks Via Vittorio Emanuele 1,8 150,2 40,0 16 : 01 15 : 49 15 : 39

57 Calenzano Via Giacomo Puccini 1,4 151,6 38,6 16 : 03 15 : 51 15 : 41

66 Calenzano Via Firenze 1,3 152,9 37,3 16 : 05 15 : 53 15 : 43

107 Inizio salita Via Baroncoli 2,7 155,6 34,6 16 : 09 15 : 57 15 : 47

330 Loc. Collina - GPM Vangi SP 130 3,6 159,2 31,0 16 : 14 16 : 02 15 : 52

93 Sesto Fiorentino Viale XX Settembre 3,7 162,9 27,3 16 : 20 16 : 08 15 : 57

50 Sesto Fiorentino Viale Ariosto 1,7 164,6 25,6 16 : 23 16 : 10 15 : 59

56 Sesto Fiorentino - inizio 2° giro Via Giuseppe Garibaldi 2,6 167,2 23,0 16 : 27 16 : 14 16 : 03

60 Settimello Via Papa Giovanni XXIII 4,2 171,4 18,8 16 : 33 16 : 20 16 : 09

57 Calenzano Via Giacomo Puccini 3,2 174,6 15,6 16 : 38 16 : 25 16 : 13

66 Calenzano Via Firenze 1,3 175,9 14,3 16 : 40 16 : 27 16 : 15

107 Inizio salita Via Baroncoli 2,7 178,6 11,6 16 : 44 16 : 31 16 : 19

330 Collina SP 130 3,6 182,2 8,0 16 : 50 16 : 36 16 : 24

93 Sesto Fiorentino Viale XX Settembre 3,7 185,9 4,3 16 : 55 16 : 42 16 : 29

50 Sesto Fiorentino Viale Ariosto 1,7 187,6 2,6 16 : 58 16 : 44 16 : 31

56 SESTO FIORENTINO - Arrivo / Finish Via Giuseppe Garibaldi 2,6 190,2 0,0 17 : 02 16 : 48 16 : 35

12:005,1 km
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Alt.

CITTA' METROPOLITANA DI FIRENZE

Località Dettaglio
Media oraria km/h

39 41 43Parz. Perc.
Da 

perc.

Per Sempre Alfredo - 19 marzo 2023  


